
 
 

 

     Served from 10. 00a.m to 00. 00p.m 

 

   Above Prices Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge 
 

Apéritifs - 50 Ml  
Martini Bianco     Rs.650 

Martini Rosso               Rs.650 

cinzano rosso       rs.650 

cinzano biyanco      rs.650 

Sherry & Port - 50ml 

 Tawny Port       Rs.850 

 Sweet Sherry       Rs.900 

Bookmarker Sweet      Rs.600 

Campari        Rs.1150 

Whisky - 50ML 

Premium 

Chivas Regal (12 Yrs)      Rs.1550 

j/w Black Label        Rs.1900 

 

Single Malt                                            Rs.2200 

Glenfiddich (12 Yrs )                                                                                    

 

Regular 

Grants Reserve       Rs.1100 

j/w Red Label       Rs.1350 

famouse grouse      Rs.1100 

blenders pride               Rs.600 

Irish & Bourbon 

John Jameson                         Rs.1600 

Jack Daniels                            rs.1600 
JIM BEAM.                                  RS.1600   

Cognac - 50ML 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P      Rs.2000 

Hennessyv.s.o.p       Rs.2000 

Martel V.S        Rs. 1250 

Martel V.S.O.P       Rs. 1250 



 
 

 

     Served from 10. 00a.m to 00. 00p.m 

 

   Above Prices Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge 
 

 

 

Brandy - 50ml 

Hannapier (Local)       Rs.600 

 

Gin – 50ml 

Rockland Dry (Local)      Rs. 600 

Gordon’s         Rs.1000 

Beefeater         Rs.1900 

Bombay Sapphire               Rs.1000 

 

Vodka – 50ml 

Petroff (Local)        Rs.600 

Smirnoff         Rs.900 

Absolute                 Rs.1000 

Belvedere Pure        Rs.1250 

Skyy vodka        rs. 950 

Rum – 50ml 

Rockland Red/White       Rs. 600 

Malibu         Rs. 900 

Bacardi         Rs.1000 

 

Tequila – 50ml 

 Casco Viejo        Rs. 1150 

Liqueurs – 50ml 

Kahlua         Rs.1100 

COINTREAU        RS. 950 

Bailey’s irish Cream       Rs. 950 

Amaretto         rs. 950 

Kahlua         RS. 950 

Sambuca         RS. 950 

 



 
 

 

     Served from 10. 00a.m to 00. 00p.m 

 

   Above Prices Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge 
 

 

Arrack – 50ml 

BlackOpal                               rs.400                   

Rockland Old       Rs.600 

Ceylon Arrack       Rs.1150 

 

BEER 

Tiger (410ML)       Rs.550 

Lion larger.(625ML)              Rs.650 

Carlsberg (640ML)      Rs.750 

Anchor Smooth (625ML)          Rs.650 

Lion stout.                              Rs.750.   

Corrona Beer                         Rs.1150 

Heineken                                  Rs.1150 

  

COCKTAILS 

Arrack Cocktail              Rs.550               

 Arrac, Passion Fruit Cordial, 

 Lime Juice 

 

Old Fashion       Rs.1150                      

Jack Daniel,Sugar, 

Marchino Cherry,Angustura, 

Soda 

Negroni        Rs.900                

Gin, Campari,  

Vermouth Rosso 

Caipirinha       Rs.650                

White Rum, Fresh Lime, 

 Crushed Ice 

 

Daiquri        Rs.850                 

White Rum, Lime Juice,  

Sugar Syrup 

 

 



 
 

 

     Served from 10. 00a.m to 00. 00p.m 

 

   Above Prices Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge 
 

Mojitho                Rs.850                          

White Rum, Mint leaves, 

Lime,Sugar,Soda 

 

Pinacolada       Rs.850                               

Malibu, Pineapple Juice,  

Coconut Milk 

 

Cosmopolitan       Rs.1150                                  

Smirnoff,Cointreu, 

Cranberry Juice 

 

White Russian       Rs.1150                     

Vodka, Khalua,Fresh cream 

 

Bloody Mary       Rs.850                     

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco,  

Worcestershire Sauce    

 

Green Lawn       Rs.1150                                                                 
Smirnoff,Young Coconut, 

Gotukola Leaves,Tripple Sec 

 

Margarita       Rs.1100                                

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice 

 

 

NON ALCHOLIC BEVERAGES   

  

Juices/Milk Shakes 

Lime Juice        Rs.400 

Papaya         Rs.400 

Pineapple        Rs.400 

Watermelon       Rs.450 

Mixed Fruit Juice      Rs.400 

Lime Soda                Rs.400 

Fresh Orange Juice      Rs.450 

Lassi         Rs.600 

(Chocolate,Vanilla,  

Strawberry)      

 



 
 

 

     Served from 10. 00a.m to 00. 00p.m 

 

   Above Prices Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge 
 

Soft Drinks 

Coke, Fanta, Sprite      Rs.200 

Soda, Tonic       Rs.200 

Lemonade,Orange Crush     Rs.200 

Cream Soda       Rs.200                      

Ginger Beer, Ging      Rs.200 

Diet Coke        Rs.300 

Mineral Water       Rs.80 

Iso Tonic        Rs.400 

Red Bull        Rs.400 

Olu sparkling water             RS.350  

ICED BEVERAGES 

Ice Tea        Rs.300      

              

Ice Coffee        Rs.400  

MOCKTAILS 

Yellow Jacket Rs.600 

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, 

Pineapple Juice 

 

Pink Lemonade Rs.550 

Lemonade, Grenadine, Lime Juice 

 

St. Clemens                Rs.600 

Orange Juice, Lime Juice,  

Grenadine & Soda 

 

Southern Ginger        Rs.600 

Lime Juice, Ginger Ale & 

 Mint Leaves  

 

Mickey Mouse         Rs.600 

Vanilla Ice Cream  

Topped with Coke 

 

Shaolin Temple         Rs.600 

Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup 

 

Victoria Punch        Rs.650 

Orange, Papaya, Watermelon &  

Pineapple Juice 



 
 

 

     Served from 10. 00a.m to 00. 00p.m 

 

   Above Prices Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge 
 

 

 

SPECIALTY COFFEE/TEA 

 
Espresso Single                         Rs.350 

Espresso DOUBLe                       Rs.550 

Cappuccino                             RS.450 

Cafe americano                      rs.450 

Café Late                                  rs.450 

Hot chocolate                       rs.350 

Green tea                                 rs.350 

NESCAFE                                     RS.300 

BREWED COFFEE                          RS.300 

TEA                                            RS.300 

HOT/COLD MILK (GLASS)             RS.200 

TOBACCO 

Gold Leaf        rs.2450 

Gold Leaf (12 fags)                   Rs.1400 

Dunhill Light       Rs.2450 

Dunhill Ultra       Rs.2450 

Dunhill Switch      Rs.2450 

Benson & Hedges      Rs.2450 

 

CIGARS (Per Cigar) 

J.Cortès Mini Dominican       Rs.650        

 

J.Cortès Mini         Rs.700 

      

J.Cortès Grand Luxe      Rs.550 

         

J.Cortès High Class      Rs.1450 

                                       

J.Cortès Club                           Rs.700 

        

   

 


